

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्त में मशीन से कुपा क्रम सं-01
से 160 रुक सोदा पन्ना है। इस
मापीपुस्त के संक्षेप रूप में
गान्धिका विभाग कार्यालय
प्रमाणित किया जाता है
कि यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है

Signature
24/01/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

प्रमाणित प्रमाणित नगरपालिका

24.01.2020

Re-issued to Jay prakash Ram.

J.E. Champatia.

A.E
SDO
Champatia

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

1) मशीन से मापी पुस्त
2) मशीन से मापी पुस्त

Measurement Book

No.

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1/1) Const. of reference & working pillars - do - all comp.					
QNTMB P-10 = 1.23 km					
@ R. 11639.13/km = R. 14316.00					
2/2) Const. of reference pillars - do - all complete					
QNTMB P-10 = 1.23 km					
@ R. 11392.11/km = R. 14012.00					
3/3) Clearing and grubbing road - do - all comp.					
QNTMB P-10 = 0.3690 Hect.					
@ R. 49809.13/Hect. = R. 18380.00					
4/4) Const. of embankment 100m lead - do - all complete					
QNTMB P-10 = 415.125 m ³					
@ R. 187.92/m ³ = R. 78010.00					
5/5) Const. of embankment 100m lead - do - all complete					
QNTMB P-10 = 963.625 m ³					
@ R. 143.08/m ³ = R. 138591.00					

Continuation

C.O. = R.

2,63,309.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					(B.F. = R.) 2,163,309.00
6/7/ Excavation for roadway cutting - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P- (11) = 126.00 m ³					
@ R. 82.01/m ³ = R.					10333.00
7/9/ Comp. of G.S.B. gradings - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P- (11) = 624.21 m ³					
@ 3034.18/m ³ = R.					1893965.00
8/5/ Comp. of subgrade & F/shoulder - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P- (11) = 552.00 m ³					
@ R. 189.80/m ³ = R.					104770.00
9/30/ E/W in excavation in form - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P- (11) = 56.85 m ³					
@ R. 285.71/m ³ = R.					16243.00
10/3/ Sand filling in form - do - all comp.					
QV TMB P- (12) = 4.11 m ³					
@ R. 455.62/m ³ = R.					1873.00

Continuation

C.O. = Rs. 22,90,493.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R.F. = Rs. 22,90,493.00
11/33/ providing pcc m15 in					
form - do - all comp.					
QNTMB P-(12) = 6.31 m ³					
@ Rs. 6779.41/m ³ = Rs. 42778.00					
12/42/ S/F/P 175D bar - do -					
all comp.					
QNTMB P-(12) = 2.432762 m ³					
@ Rs. 77101.90/m ³ = Rs. 187571.00					

13/33/ providing RCC m25 grade					
- do - all complete job					
QNTMB P-(12) = 3735 m ³					
@ Rs. 8695.14/m ³ = Rs. 324763.00					
14/10/ providing levelling spreading					
WBM Gr. II - do - all comp					
QNTMB P-(15) = 320.625 m ³					
@ Rs. 3781.70/m ³ = Rs. 1212508.00					
					= Rs. 40,58,113.00
0.02% Below redress = Rs. 812.00					
					= Rs. 40,58,930.00
less pre payment = Rs. 26,75,932.00					
					= Rs. 13,81,369.00

Continuation

13/33/2020
JE

13/33/2020
AE